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International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

JUNIOR WOMEN BIKINI-FITNESS Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Isabela Borba61 1995 /159,3 10 0 0 0 10Brazil

 Ki-Yano Schoonraad42 1998 /167,5 12 0 0 0 12South Africa

 Kristen Lingen23 1997 /159 17 0 0 0 17South Africa

 Leiere Falck54 1999 /168,2 18 0 0 0 18South Africa

 Mariaan Barnard15 1996 /164,3 20 0 0 0 20South Africa

 Geraldine Vuuren36 1996 /163,3 30 0 0 0 30South Africa
Σ=6

WOMEN'S FITNESS Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Kalina Zygowska111 1993 /156,65 6 10 0 0 16Poland

 Philippa Wilkie92 1971 / 9 8 0 0 17South Africa

 Gladys Tladi103 1976 /145 15 12 0 0 27South Africa
Σ=3

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Ade Bishop161 1971 /159 10 5 0 0 15United Kingdom

 Adele Jacobs152 1985 /165 22 10 0 0 32South Africa

 Katy Brand143 1966 /163,5 28 15 0 0 43South Africa
Σ=3

WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS Up to & including 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Alethea Borman191 1979 /157,5 6 0 0 0 6South Africa

 Christa Erasmus222 1973 /157,5 9 0 0 0 9South Africa

 Alyssa Ramdass233 1994 /156,3 16 0 0 0 16South Africa

 Amelia Smidt204 1970 /150,6 21 0 0 0 21South Africa

 Laura de Vos215 1963 /155,8 22 0 0 0 22South Africa
Σ=5
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WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS Over 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Lourdes Quinteros261 1982 /165 6 7 0 0 7Brazil

 Samantha Martingano302 1975 /176 13 12 0 0 12South Africa

 Leanne Keelips333 1992 /159,5 16 14 0 0 14South Africa

 Cindy Dredge284 1983 /161,5 15 21 0 0 21South Africa

 Erica Marais295 1966 /169,5 33 23 0 0 23South Africa

 Juliet Chimbadzo326 1979 /171,5 33 23 0 0 23Zimbabwe

 Melanie Gordon277 1974 /163 34 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Elrine Swart318 1964 /170,1 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Helmine Zyl349 1974 /166,2 38 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=9

OVERALL Women's BodyFitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Lourdes Quinteros261 1982 / 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Alethea Borman192 1979 / 10 0 0 0 10South Africa
Σ=2

WOMEN BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Isabela Borba401 1995 /159,3 5 5 0 0 5Brazil

 Karoline Lacaille372 1992 /152,2 17 17 0 0 17Australia

 Camile Marins383 1984 /158 19 17 0 0 17Brazil

 Kristen Lingen364 1997 /159 18 20 0 0 20South Africa

 Farai Gomwe415 1989 /158,5 15 21 0 0 21South Africa

 Maureen Ndungu396 1986 /158,8 30 28 0 0 28Kenya

 Farah Esmail427 1973 /158,8 37 0 0 0 0Kenya

 Kimberley Rensburg438 1995 /156,4 41 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Bianca D'Araujo449 1987 /156,5 42 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=9

WOMEN BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Claudia Jovanovski471 1993 /163 5 0 0 0 5South Africa

 Delaine Sardinha512 1993 /162 11 0 0 0 11South Africa

 Isabelle Klusener503 1976 /162,8 14 0 0 0 14South Africa

 Zoe Saaiman484 1985 /161 21 0 0 0 21South Africa

 Izell Erasms495 1985 /162,6 24 0 0 0 24South Africa
Σ=5

WOMEN BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Aleksandra Hadinger581 1980 /166 10 8 0 0 8Austria

 Shelby Neves592 1995 /164,8 12 10 0 0 10South Africa

 Esmari Prinsloo573 1994 /165 13 14 0 0 14South Africa

 Mariaan Barnard554 1996 /164,3 16 19 0 0 19South Africa

 Michelle Rorich565 1976 /166 30 24 0 0 24South Africa

 Kelebogile Rabotho606 1993 /164,5 25 28 0 0 28South Africa

 Bulelwa Tom547 1977 /165,5 35 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=7
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WOMEN BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Esther Garcia691 1990 /168 11 6 0 0 6Spain

 Lisa-Marie Graham652 1984 /167,2 7 11 0 0 11United Kingdom

 Ki-Yano Schoonraad683 1998 /167,5 14 14 0 0 14South Africa

 Anna Pearson664 1980 /166,9 19 22 0 0 22United Kingdom

 Izette Strydom625 1981 /168,1 27 26 0 0 26South Africa

 Leiere Falck676 1999 /168,2 35 26 0 0 26South Africa

 Angelique Burjins707 1994 /167 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Megan Wesson638 1988 /167 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Wendy de Curac649 1977 /167,5 41 0 0 0 0Zimbabwe
Σ=9

WOMEN BIKINI-FITNESS Over 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik771 1981 /171,4 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Zeynep Sayginer742 1987 /174 12 11 0 0 11Turkey

 Cassandre Jager763 1989 /174 15 17 0 0 17South Africa

 Cecilia Locchi734 1985 /171,5 20 22 0 0 22France

 Ilona Tatarinova795 1988 /170,5 28 24 0 0 24South Africa

 Lerissa Rooyen756 1988 /169,9 25 25 0 0 25South Africa

 Karien Van Der Wal827 1978 /170 40 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Anje Hattingh808 1994 /181,8 41 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Alison Barnett819 1970 /173,2 43 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Jacqueline Lewis7810 1974 /170 45 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=10

OVERALL Women's Bikini-Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik771 1981 / 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Esther Garcia692 1990 / 10 0 0 0 10Spain

 Isabela Borba403 1995 / 17 0 0 0 17Brazil

 Aleksandra Hadinger584 1980 / 19 0 0 0 19Austria

 Claudia Jovanovski475 1993 / 23 0 0 0 23South Africa
Σ=5

MUSCULAR MEN'S PHYSIQUE Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Aleksandr Shatsman941 1985 /186,2 8 10 0 0 10Russia

 Wagner Silva872 1982 /176 25 13 0 0 13United Kingdom

 Karim Mohamed923 1984 /181 16 17 0 0 17Egypt

 Stephen Botha854 1988 /172 9 19 0 0 19South Africa

 Dylan Plessis895 1991 /177 35 22 0 0 22South Africa

 Xavior Mgidlana916 1989 /186,4 23 23 0 0 23South Africa

 Yasir Munawar867 1983 /176 37 0 0 0 0UAE

 Johannes Walt908 1976 /178,4 42 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Victor Picoto889 1987 /167,2 42 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Nikkash Poonee9310 1992 /171,5 43 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=10
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WOMEN’S WELLNESS FITNESS Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Elaine Ranzatto1021 1979 /166 8 7 0 0 7Angola

 Ariana Martins992 1984 /167 10 9 0 0 9Angola

 Sandra Costa1013 1982 /158,8 13 16 0 0 16Angola

 Galia Iordanova1004 1987 /166 18 22 0 0 22Italy

 Kathleen Seturumane975 1992 /157 29 23 0 0 23South Africa

 Veronique Mitchell1046 1991 /155,2 33 29 0 0 29South Africa

 Danielle Smith987 1993 /173,5 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Tatiana Filemon1038 1980 /150 37 0 0 0 0Angola

 Daisy Van Vuuren1059 1972 /166,6 41 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=9

JUNIOR BODYBUILDING Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Frederik Heerden1101 1995 87,56/ 7 12 8 0 20South Africa

 Stefan Marais1152 1998 82,4/ 14 20 10 0 30South Africa

 Philani Czabela1113 1995 70,8/ 15 34 19 0 53South Africa

 Armand Nel1134 1997 94,1/ 16 42 16 0 58South Africa

 Franco Jacobs1085 1996 63/ 26 50 25 0 75South Africa

 Chis Visagie1076 1995 88,7/ 29 52 29 0 81South Africa

 Tumisang Mokotelakoena1097 1997 61,2/ 36 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Thabang Monegi1128 2001 59/ 41 0 0 0 0South Africa

 William Myer1149 1996 102,1/ 42 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=9

JUNIOR MEN CLASSIC BODYBUILDING Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Tristan Marais1201 1998 78,8/178,5 14 8 0 0 22South Africa

 Henco Kolberg119
2

1996 78,96/177,
1

16 7 0 0 23
South Africa

Σ=2

JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSYQUE Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Jonathan Lambert1281 1997 /179 7 8 0 0 8South Africa

 Ayrton Freitas1242 1996 /169 17 15 0 0 15South Africa

 Kamal Malaka1273 1998 /175 15 16 0 0 16South Africa

 Sajidh Khan1254 1997 /177 18 18 0 0 18South Africa

 Joshua Hunt1735 1995 /173,5 23 21 0 0 21South Africa

 David Tshose1316 1996 /176 33 29 0 0 29South Africa

 Tiaan Graan1267 1997 /175,8 34 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Adnan Alhatamleh1308 1996 /185,2 35 0 0 0 0Jordan

 Armin Azar1299 1997 /185 44 0 0 0 0Iran
Σ=9
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MASTER WOMEN BIKINI-FITNESS Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik1391 1981 /171,4 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Izette Strydom1382 1981 /168,1 14 14 0 0 14South Africa

 Aleksandra Hadinger1503 1980 /166 14 17 0 0 17Austria

 Anna Pearson1374 1980 /166,9 21 21 0 0 21United Kingdom

 Karien Van Der Wal1355 1978 /170 20 21 0 0 21South Africa

 Sonette Zeelie1456 1982 /172 40 29 0 0 29South Africa

 Michelle Rorich1477 1976 /166 45 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Farah Esmail1438 1973 /158,8 46 0 0 0 0Kenya

 I-Jay Bosch1449 1976 /169,5 47 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Isabelle Klusener13610 1976 /162,8 52 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Delene Santos14111 1980 /163,5 56 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Wendy de Curac14012 1977 /167,5 56 0 0 0 0Zimbabwe

 Alison Barnett13413 1970 /173,2 59 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Jacqueline Lewis14914 1974 /170 60 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Diana Meller14215 1981 /167,7 65 0 0 0 0Zimbabwe

 Marisa Jordaan14816 1979 /167,8 77 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Nolene Burrage14617 1978 /166,2 82 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=17

MASTER MEN'S PHYSIQUE Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Alessandro Fumo1561 1976 /172,2 5 0 0 0 5Portugal

 Telmo Oliveira1552 1976 /175 13 0 0 0 13Luxembourg

 Koos Laas1533 1974 /195,6 14 0 0 0 14South Africa

 Francois Wiid1574 1972 /189 18 0 0 0 18South Africa

 Amir Meabed1545 1966 / 25 0 0 0 25Egypt
Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE Up to & including 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Denilson Manuel1631 1984 /169,4 8 9 0 0 9Angola

 Sibusiso Majola1602 1992 /167 15 13 0 0 13South Africa

 Adel Meabed1693 1992 /167,2 19 17 0 0 17Egypt

 Michael Davis1684 1987 /168,6 16 19 0 0 19South Africa

 Momen Saleh1655 1994 /166,4 17 21 0 0 21Jordan

 Gerson Silva1646 1986 /161,5 33 27 0 0 27Angola

 Ayrton Freitas1617 1996 /169 37 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Vuyelwethu Mkhencele1678 1994 /170 38 0 0 0 0South Africa

 T. H. D. Peiris1669 1993 /169,5 40 0 0 0 0Qatar

 Clement Bhembe16210 1993 /170 50 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=10

MEN’S PHYSIQUE Up to & including 174 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Boaventura Macuacua1761 1991 /171,5 12 0 0 0 12Mozambique

 Aran Hafid1752 1991 /173,7 15 0 0 0 15Sweden

 Alessandro Fumo1723 1976 /172,2 15 0 0 0 15Portugal

 Shuaib Alrabea1714 1994 /171,7 17 0 0 0 17UAE

 Osvaldo Roberto Costa1745 1981 /172,6 18 0 0 0 18Angola

 Philani Zondo1776 1992 /172 29 0 0 0 29South Africa
Σ=6
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MEN’S PHYSIQUE Up to & including 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Rashed Alhabsi1841 1991 /174,5 9 10 0 0 10UAE

 Omar Alawi1812 1991 /176,5 14 15 0 0 15Jordan

 Yahya AK1823 1990 /176,3 13 15 0 0 15Jordan

 Trevor King1834 1989 /177,5 28 17 0 0 17South Africa

 Liza Nonjola1795 1988 /175,9 19 21 0 0 21South Africa

 Sajidh Khan1856 1997 /177 23 25 0 0 25South Africa

 Rynhardt Wyk1807 1987 /177,2 35 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=7

MEN’S PHYSIQUE Over 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Loic Bourane1891 1989 /183,2 7 6 0 0 6France

 Ballas Mustafa1922 1979 /180 12 14 0 0 14United Kingdom

 Khulekani Mkhize1983 1992 /181,4 16 15 0 0 15South Africa

 Tawfiq Moayad1964 1990 /179,3 17 16 0 0 16Palestine

 Leon Weche1975 1988 /180,6 23 26 0 0 26Kenya

 Dextere Rooyen1946 1995 /182,6 32 28 0 0 28South Africa

 Adnan Alhatamleh1937 1996 /185,2 37 0 0 0 0Jordan

 Ruan Preez1958 1990 /184,1 40 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Zander Mouton1919 1993 /181,2 46 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Jaime Merwe18810 1987 /184,4 48 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Armin Azar19011 1997 /185 52 0 0 0 0Iran
Σ=11

OVERALL Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Loic Bourane1891 1989 / 8 0 0 0 8France

 Rashed Alhabsi1842 1991 / 13 0 0 0 13UAE

 Denilson Manuel1633 1984 / 13 0 0 0 13Angola

 Boaventura Macuacua1764 1991 / 16 0 0 0 16Mozambique
Σ=4

MEN CLASSIC BODYBUILDING Up to & including 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Mohamed Khedr2041 1985 70,2/169,5 10 6 0 0 16Qatar

 Jason Dunning205
2

1990 77,06/173,
5

20 9 0 0 29
South Africa

 Mohamed Ahmed2063 1979 70,1/168,7 32 17 0 0 49Qatar

 Sherif Mohamed2014 1988 65,2/167 34 18 0 0 52Egypt

 Nicolas White2025 1985 75,1/173,5 50 25 0 0 75South Africa
Σ=5
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MEN CLASSIC BODYBUILDING Up to & including 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Abbas Baran2111 1985 79,8/175,5 5 10 6 0 16Iran

 Abdulla Alallaq210
2

1985 81,85/175,
8

11 22 10 0 32
Qatar

 Nuno Loth2143 1979 77,2/175,3 18 34 16 0 50Angola

 Jason Bekker216
4

1994 84,98/178,
6

21 40 21 0 61
South Africa

 Carlo Cantalupo2135 1984 81,1/178,8 21 50 26 0 76South Africa

 Marke Matthews2156 1993 81,4/177 31 54 26 0 80South Africa

 Henco Kolberg212
7

1996 78,96/177,
1

36 0 0 0 0
South Africa

 Tristan Marais2098 1998 78,8/178,5 39 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=8

MEN CLASSIC BODYBUILDING Over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Mohammad Chavoshiav2191 1980 88,6/182,2 5 10 5 0 15Iran

 Pieter Henri Swart2182 1992 98,2/187,2 12 26 17 0 43South Africa

 Damien Ragoutan2233 1987 93,5/185 16 32 15 0 47France

 Abdelraouf Ahmed2204 1983 91,1/183 23 40 16 0 56Egypt

 Rami Alyousef2215 1979 93,2/184,5 20 46 23 0 69Jordan

 Juan Matthee2226 1985 90,6/184,6 32 60 28 0 88South Africa

 Owen Boucher2247 1980 92,7/184,5 33 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=7

OVERALL Men's Classic Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Mohamed Khedr2041 1985 / 8 0 0 0 8Qatar

 Mohammad Chavoshiav2192 1980 / 10 0 0 0 10Iran

 Abbas Baran2113 1985 / 12 0 0 0 12Iran
Σ=3

MASTER BODYBUILDING 40-49 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Zahir Morad2321 1978 91,5/ 7 12 8 0 20Morocco

 Machael Diedericks2292 1974 100,06/ 10 24 17 0 41South Africa

 Curtis Howells2273 1970 119/ 16 32 13 0 45South Africa

 Ricardo Jerónimo2314 1972 94/ 15 34 16 0 50Portugal

 Terrence Pillay2285 1972 77,7/ 32 52 24 0 76South Africa

 Hussan Awani2346 1977 74,6/ 24 52 27 0 79Saudi Arabia

 Jafar Alkhwildi2357 1978 80/ 35 0 0 0 0Saudi Arabia

 Adnan Bakri2338 1972 68,86/ 37 0 0 0 0UAE

 Abram Verryne2309 1972 97,9/ 45 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=9

MASTER BODYBUILDING over 50 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Dumisani Jali2391 1962 78,9/ 10 7 0 0 17South Africa

 Naseer Khan2382 1969 73,22/ 24 14 0 0 38UAE

 Mahmoud Zare2403 1960 83,52/ 28 11 0 0 39Iran

 Luiz Carlos Sarmento2414 1964 82,36/ 36 18 0 0 54Brazil
Σ=4
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OVERALL Master Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Zahir Morad2321 1978 / 5 0 0 0 5Morocco

 Dumisani Jali2392 1962 / 10 0 0 0 10South Africa
Σ=2

MEN BODYBUILDING Up to & including 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Miguel Malimo2451 1990 69,94/ 5 10 5 0 15Mozambique

 Hassan Jaafari2482 1991 69,8/ 10 20 18 0 38Saudi Arabia

 Adom Mobio2473 1983 64,8/ 17 36 15 0 51Ghana

 Puedam Abakuri2494 1991 64,7/ 20 40 13 0 53Ghana

 Adnan Bakri2435 1972 68,86/ 26 46 27 0 73UAE

 Zunai Mathara2446 1989 69,9/ 29 56 26 0 82South Africa

 Saad Al-Kuwari2467 1991 59,62/ 32 0 0 0 0Qatar
Σ=7

MEN BODYBUILDING Up to & including 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Liaquat Baloch2561 1982 74,96/ 6 12 8 0 20UAE

 Hilario Pinto2522 1982 73,8/ 14 22 12 0 34Angola

 Garikayi Mujuru2573 1986 73,18/ 11 24 12 0 36Zimbabwe

 Derrick Marley2544 1990 74,7/ 31 46 23 0 69Ghana

 Mohammad Salemi2595 1985 73,8/ 28 52 21 0 73Iran

 Bruno Saraiva2536 1984 74,8/ 19 44 30 0 74Mozambique

 Hussan Awani2517 1977 74,6/ 35 0 0 0 0Saudi Arabia

 Phathokuhle Jali2558 1984 73,22/ 37 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=8

MEN BODYBUILDING Up to & including 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Hamad Alaleeli2661 1984 79,2/ 5 12 7 0 19UAE

 Mfanufikile Khoza2632 1989 79,46/ 12 22 14 0 36South Africa

 Andreas Vannstrom2623 1983 78,5/ 15 34 15 0 49South Africa

 Terrence Pillay2674 1972 77,7/ 17 38 21 0 59South Africa

 Ernest Mahlangu2655 1993 79,3/ 33 50 19 0 69South Africa

 Jafar Alkhwildi2646 1978 80/ 30 54 26 0 80Saudi Arabia

 Nader Ahmed2697 1991 79,3/ 33 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Sibulele Sidubulekana2688 1988 79,6/ 34 0 0 0 0South Africa
Σ=8

MEN BODYBUILDING Up to & including 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Osmany Clemente2751 1988 84,86/ 19 14 10 0 24Angola

 Pedro Pereira2762 1980 84/ 9 20 16 0 36Angola

 Godwin Frimpong2783 1987 83,76/ 12 28 18 0 46Ghana

 Andile Marais2744 1985 84,5/ 21 40 20 0 60South Africa

 Athenkosi Momo2795 1991 83,4/ 22 54 13 0 67South Africa

 Michael Antwi2736 1986 84,5/ 22 54 29 0 83Ghana

 Luiz Carlos Sarmento2727 1964 82,36/ 36 0 0 0 0Brazil

 Joseph Mwale2778 1976 84,9/ 38 0 0 0 0Zambia
Σ=8
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MEN BODYBUILDING Up to & including 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Cyrill Kofi Adja2851 1989 89,5/ 10 5 0 0 15Ghana

 Rahid Guadimifaraj2812 1991 86,52/ 22 10 0 0 32Iran

 Jaco Venter2833 1979 90/ 38 19 0 0 57South Africa

 Ashraf Abdelmagid2864 1986 89/ 40 23 0 0 63Egypt

 Corne Niekerk2825 1994 90/ 48 20 0 0 68South Africa

 Edward Maloiso2846 1991 89,18/ 50 26 0 0 76Botswana
Σ=6

MEN BODYBUILDING Up to & including 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Yuri Valentin2901 1994 90,8/ 16 6 0 0 22Angola

 Zahir Morad2892 1978 91,5/ 16 9 0 0 25Morocco

 Mohammadreza Ooursaleh2923 1978 95/ 34 17 0 0 51Iran

 Andrew Raath2884 1988 94,38/ 42 21 0 0 63South Africa

 Thokozani Mntambo2915 1983 93,8/ 44 21 0 0 65South Africa
Σ=5

MEN BODYBUILDING Over 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Master Roderick3001 1991 97,6/ 14 10 0 0 24South Africa

 Malek Ayash2962 1988 99,54/ 20 7 0 0 27Jordan

 Chitenge Mwila2973 1980 106,9/ 36 16 0 0 52Zambia

 Curtis Howells3014 1970 119/ 40 18 0 0 58South Africa

 Clement Shamboko2995 1985 110,8/ 46 23 0 0 69Zambia

 Dewald Barendse2956 1989 113,7/ 50 28 0 0 78South Africa
Σ=6

OVERALL MEN BODYBUILDING

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Cyrill Kofi Adja2851 1989 / 5 0 0 0 5Ghana

 Osmany Clemente2752 1988 / 10 0 0 0 10Angola

 Master Roderick3003 1991 / 17 0 0 0 17South Africa

 Liaquat Baloch2564 1982 / 21 0 0 0 21UAE

 Miguel Malimo2455 1990 / 22 0 0 0 22Mozambique

 Yuri Valentin2906 1994 / 30 0 0 0 30Angola

 Hamad Alaleeli2667 1984 / 33 0 0 0 33UAE
Σ=7
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